151Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+
MODULE 6
BRAND MACHINES BUCKET
RANGE
TINE
CLASS
CASE CX160B/C/D | CX180/C/D | 61 D20
CX210C | CX210D | CX230D |

Tapered
Profile 61P1EProfile 6CP1E
Bucket with teeth
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-6CP2E-400 400 433 478 1257 - 2 K80 3 R14GPE 2 U25S
R-6CP2E-500 500 386 477 1172 - 2 5076693 3 R14GPE 3 5074208
R-6CP1E-620 620 492 550 1436 - 3 5067559 3 R14GPE 3 5068882
R-6CP1E-700 700 518 520 1452 - 3 K80 4 R14GPE 3 U25SU25S
R-6CP1E-800 800 596 579 1652 - 3 5070186 4 R14GPE 4 50879535087953
R-6CP1E-900 900 697 619 1874 - 4 K80 5 R14GPE 4 50678345067834
R61-P1E-1000 1000 719 738 2032 - 4 K80 5 R14GPE 4 5068883
R61-P1E-1100 1100 812 683 2145 - 5 5094360 5 R14GPE 5 5069860
R61-P1E-1200 1200 905 727 2356 - 5 5070169 6 R14GPE 5 5071821
R61-P1E-1300 1300 999 764 2562 - 5 5067987 6 R14GPE 5 5087943
Profile 6CP2E
Tapered
Profile 6CP1E
Specially designed for construction and renovation work, HD BUCKETS

WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-6CP2E-400 400 433 495 1274 - 2 1U3352 2 5074575 2 5089565
R-6CP2E-500 500 386 489 1184 - 2 1U3352 2 5076733 3 5070736
R-6CP1E-620 620 492 553 1439 - 3 5070098 3 5068040 3 5070355
R-6CP1E-700 700 518 563 1495 - 3 5125651 3 5094035 3 5070737
R-6CP1E-800 800 596 596 1669 - 4 5124145 4 5082402 4 50703805070380
R-6CP1E-900 900 697 658 1913 - 4 1U3352 4 5064716 4 51493435149343
R62-P1E-1000 1000 837 709 2216 - 4 5116263 4 5065471 4 5135819
R62-P1E-1200 1200 1058 811 2715 - 5 5139284 5 5064703 5 5070382
R62-P1E-1300 1300 1168 854 2956 - 5 5069894 5 5066339 5 5070378
R62-P1E-1400 1400 1279 896 3198 - 5 5070717 5 5068033 6 5070896
Profile 6CP2E
Tapered
Profile 6CP1E
CAT J350 1U3352

WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-6CP2E-400 400 433 508 1287 - 2 U35S 2 5117997 2 5150457
R-6CP2E-500 500 386 504 1199 - 2 5108080 3 5124577 3 MA30U
R-6CP1E-620 620 492 569 1455 - 3 5062801 3 5075666 3 MA30U
R-6CP1E-700 700 518 581 1513 - 3 5066079 3 5131739 3 MA30U
R-6CP1E-800 800 596 603 1676 - 3 5066160 3 5128133 3 MA30UMA30U
R-6CP1E-900 900 697 685 1940 - 4 5070530 4 5149442 4 51504585150458
R63-P1E-1000 1000 837 752 2259 - 4 U35S 4 FK7TLR 4 MA30U
R63-P1E-1200 1200 1125 847 2872 - 4 5079732 4 5121608 4 MA30U
R63-P1E-1400 1400 1362 954 3406 - 5 5062892 5 5077532 6 5142280
R63-P1E-1500 1500 1481 999 3665 - 5 5061167 5 5114937 6 5111544
R63-P1E-1600 1600 1599 1055 3933 - 5 U35S 5 FK7TLR 6 5131768
Profile 6CP2E
Tapered
Profile 6CP1E
ESCO U35S MTG MA30U

Profile 6CP5EL
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB1 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB2 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB3 (€)
6GL-6CP5EL-250 250 142 374 630 - - -
6GL-6CP5EL-300 300 142 379 635 - - -
Profile 6CP6EL
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB1 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB2 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB3 (€)
6GL-6CP6EL-400 400 160 461 749 - - -
6GL-6CP6EL-500 500 234 506 927 - - -
Profile 6CP7E
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB1 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB2 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB3 (€)
6GL-6CP7E-350 350 199 450 808 - - -
6GL-6CP7E-450 450 239 496 926 - - -
TINES ITEM CODE TINE CLASS BLADE THICKNESS
PRICE TB1
CAT K80 D20 35 mm
C-REX R14GPE D20 40 mm

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
CM6-1800-6CP2E 1800 743 750 2087 - 5070513 814 2151 - 5085308
CM6-2000-6CP2E 2000 870 812 2378 - 5067988 883 2449 - 5071067
CM6-2200-6CP2E 2200 964 875 2610 - 5071945 953 2688 - 5069921
CM6-2400-6CP2E 2400 1058 938 2842 - 5091134 1024 2928 - 5063429
Profile 6CP1E
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
CM6-1800-6CP1E 1800 533 689 1648 - 5077444 750 1709 - 5075523
CM6-2000-6CP1E 2000 597 747 1822 - 5074003 817 1892 - 5071887
CM6-2200-6CP1E 2200 660 805 1993 - 5072962 882 2070 - 5072220
CM6-2400-6CP1E 2400 724 865 2168 - 5085336 948 2251 - 5066119
Profile 6CP1E
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
+ REAR BLADE
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
CM6-1800-6CP3E 1800 970 812 2558 - 5086213 875 2621 - 5100295
CM6-2000-6CP3E 2000 1086 879 2834 - 5068034 950 2905 - 5070610
CM6-2200-6CP3E 2200 1205 946 3115 - 5070531 1024 3193 - 5069917
CM6-2400-6CP3E 2400 1323 1013 3394 - 5070254 1099 3480 - 5066169
Profile 6CP3E
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
+ REAR BLADE
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
6CP1-1800 1800 502 932 1836 - 5113333 992 1896 - 5078025
6CP1-2000 2000 562 991 2003 - 5114652 1061 2073 - 5067196
6CP1-2200 2200 622 1045 2165 - 5083621 1122 2242 - 5075643
6CP1-2400 2400 682 1140 2368 - RBCB 1225 2453 - LAR
6CP1-2500 2500 712 1190 2472 - RBCB 1280 2562 - 5100434
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO
CAPACITY

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
6CP2-1800 1800 744 990 2329 - 5078570 1053 2392 - 5069550
6CP2-2000 2000 834 1049 2550 - 5082325 1120 2621 - 5067928
6CP2-2200 2200 923 1108 2769 - 5104944 1185 2846 - 5067197
6CP2-2400 2400 1013 1167 2990 - 5123425 1254 3077 - 5081099
6CP2-2500 2500 1045 1194 3075 - RBCB 1284 3165 - 5081086
Profile 6CP1
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
6CP3-1800 1800 932 1058 2736 - RBCB 1122 2800 - 5086902
6CP3-2000 2000 1045 1120 3001 - 5109936 1191 3072 - 5087359
6CP3-2200 2200 1158 1184 3268 - 5110036 1260 3344 - 5079733
6CP3-2400 2400 1270 1247 3533 - RBCB 1333 3619 - LAR
6CP3-2500 2500 1330 1278 3672 - 5147936 1367 3761 - LAR
Profile 6CP3
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
+ REAR BLADEThickness 25 mm
Thickness 25 mm

Profile 1
Trapezoidal buckets with 33° angles
Buckets for creating profiled ditches - with teeth.
Angle: 33° (3 for 2)
TRAPEZOIDAL BUCKETS have been designed
for creating, cleaning and finishing ditches.
To adapt to all types of terrain and configura-
tions, numerous variants are available. For more
information, please refer to the attached product
specification sheets or contact us.
E 	 =	 730	 mm
H	 =	 760	 mm
F	 =	 960	 mm
G	 =	 20	 mm
SMALL LOW (mm) ITEM CODE PRICE EXCL. VAT (€)
400 TC-6-P1-45-400 -
500 TC-6-P1-45-500 -
600 TC-6-P1-45-600 -
Profile 2
SMALL LOW (mm) ITEM CODE PRICE EXCL. VAT (€)
350 TC-6-45-350 -
400 TC-6-45-400 -
450 TC-6-45-450 -
500 TC-6-45-500 -
550 TC-6-45-550 -
SMALL LOW (mm) ITEM CODE PRICE EXCL. VAT (€)
350 TC-6-33-350 -
400 TC-6-33-400 -
450 TC-6-33-450 -
500 TC-6-33-500 -
550 TC-6-33-550 -
PB
GB
GB
PB